Ordinance 78-5

Fee Schedule

## for Ord. 78-5

## FEE SCHEDULE

## CONNECTIONS

<b>(ω</b> • <u>*</u> ,	2.	1.			2.	1391		For conby the	(G)	(F)	(E)	(D)	(0)	(B)	(A)
SER	거	-		Ei-	_H_	70			D)	Ţij-	E 9	0 6 1 6	0 0 #	-0 H	(a) (a)
Additional Inspections	irst Outside Inspection	irst Inside Inspection	INSPECTIONS	xcavator's Permit (Secondary)	xcavator's Permit (Primary)	estoration Permit	PERMITS	nections other than those listed above, a connection charge shal Township and shall be payable at the same time as the connection above.	ch ten-inch connection	ach eight-Inch connection	Churches, schools, fraternal organizations and governmental units, each building sewer connection	Shopping centers, condominiums, group of buildings and industrial park, office buildings and other multiple unit structures subject to separate ownership, each unit connection	Notels, motels, multiple family dwellings, apartments and other multiple unit structures not subject to separate cwnership, each unit on building sever connection	rallers, mobile homes, each unit on building sewer	Single family dwellings and single commerical establishments, each building sewer connection————————————————————————————————————
\$25.00 Per Inspect \$25.00 " " \$25.00 " " \$25.00 " "	Free	Free		\$10.00 Each	\$25.00	\$10.00		shall be determined tion charges	\$1,200.00 \$	\$600.00 \$	\$300.00 \$	\$300.00 \$	\$300.00 \$	\$300.00 \$	\$300.00 \$
Lite				_				ned							
g															